

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

5-100 to Mandir (Lakhi Tola Raghapur)

Hazaratgar → 5

Agreement No: — 21/SBD/2022-23 DIVISION

Agreement value: — 46,85,653 ²⁰⁰ SUB-DIVISION

UTEN MMGSY (GEN)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Uneshwar Narayan Singh Pvt. Ltd.

784
05/12/22

2nd and final bill

Abstract of cost

① (i) plr & fixing of
working bench mark
pillar - EIT

1.00 Nos. Q.V. 7. MBP - (7)

@ 4333.51/each - Rs. 4333.00

(ii) plr & fixing of working
Reference pillar - EIT

2.00 Nos. Q.V. 7. MBP - (7)

@ 1996.26/each - Rs. 3993.00

(2/2) clearing & grubbing
road land - EIT

0.385 Hect Q.V. 7. MBP - (7)

@ 53879.81/Hect - Rs. 20743.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
157.28 m ² D.V.T. MBP (8)				
@ 4440.18/m ² — MS.				700572.0
(5) Construction of RCC M30 in pavement — E.I.T.				
336.87 m ² D.V.T. MBP (12)				
limit to 336.60 m ²				
@ 7427.26/m ² — MS.				2500016.0
(10) i) Kilometer stone (precast)				
2.00 No. D.V.T. MBP (13)				
@ 2400.23/each — MS.				4800.46
(ii) 2.00 m stone (precast)				
2.00 No. D.V.T. MBP (13)				
@ 655.36/each — MS.				1311.00
(11) Laying brick coping layer on prepared subgrade — E.I.T.				
105.50 m ² D.V.T. MBP (13)				
@ 511.48/m ² — MS.				53961.00
(12) Pls & fixing 'logo' of M.M. & S. project board.				
2.00 No. D.V.T. MBP (5)				
2.00 No. " A- (10)				
4.00 No.				
@ 9885.03/each — MS.				39540.12
(13) Pls RCC M15 grade boundary pillar — E.I.T.				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Plv RCC 415 in found — E.I.T.					
4.90m ² O.V.T. MBP-⑧					
@ 6023.61/m ² — MS.					29516.00
(18) Plv RCC 20 in sub structure — E.I.T.					
33.74m ² O.V.T. MBP-⑨					
@ 6824.60/m ² — MS.					230262.
(19) Plv RCC pipe NPB 1000mm Ø — E.I.T.					
7.50m O.V.T. MBP-⑨					
@ 4165.70/m — MS.					31242.00
(20) Painting on parapet wall — E.I.T.					
20.64m ² O.V.T. MBP-(14)					
@ 101.61/m ² — MS.					2097.00
					MS. 4289596.00
Add 12% GST ⑦					MS. 514752.00
Add 1% L. less ⑦					MS. 42896.00
Add 10% S. fee ⑦ P-②①					MS. 46317.00
					MS. 4893561.00
less 14.99% as per aggr. MS.					733545.00
					MS. 4160016.00
less plv payment ⑦					MS. 1468579.00
					MS. 2691437.00

10/11/23
Continuation

10-11-23
OR

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
<u>Material statement</u>				
① earth =	1322.48 m ²	34.81/m ²		46036.00
② 53mm-9.5mm =	45.05 m ²	620.62/m ²		27958.00
③ 9.5mm-2.36mm =	18.02 m ²	514.58/m ²		9273.00
④ 2.36mm below =	27.03 m ²	175.80/m ²		4752.00
⑤ 53mm-2.4mm =	190.91 m ²	511.44/m ²		97271.00
⑥ 11.2mm =	37.87 m ²	397.73/m ²		15062.00
⑦ crushed Agg =	302.94 m ²	581.99/m ²		176308.00
⑧ C. sand =	151.47 m ²	175.80/m ²		26628.00
⑨ Brick =	6513 Nos	5.72/each		37254.00
⑩ 40mm =	14.50 m ²	494.65/m ²		7165.00
⑪ 20mm =	13.33 m ²	604.91/m ²		8063.00

⑫ 10mm = 6.46 m² @ 668.86/m² = 4320.00

⑬ C. sand = 17.53 m² @ 175.80/m² = 3081.00

Rs. 463171.00

10% S. fee 46317.00

As per
10/11/23
AR

10/11/23
AR

12/11/23